
Program Name Genre Date Time Duration Description Episode 

No

Show-wise Description

Baul Geet Devotional Music 30-Jul-18 8:30 15  Singer :- Haradhan Das Baul

Swachh Bharat Batori 30-Jul-18 8:45 5 Swachhta at Haflong village  

Batori (News) Assamese News 30-Jul-18 8:50 10

Vigyan Prasar Science Prog 30-Jul-18 15:00 30 The Darwin Puzzle 12  

Classical dance Classical dance 30-Jul-18 15:30 30   

Aabelir Batori  Women's Prog 30-Jul-18 16:00 5

Ardha Akash Women's programme 30-Jul-18 16:05 25   1. Ananya - an interview with Bandana 

Bhuyan  2. Cooking tips- Tanishi Imam 3. 

Craft by Nayana Goswami 4. Yoga for health.

Geetmala Assamese modern song 30-Jul-18 16:30 30  

Nimishote Batori 30-Jul-18 17:00 2

Aparajita Commissioned 30-Jul-18 17:02 28  4  

Krishi Darshan Agriculture, Horticulture, fishery 

etc

30-Jul-18 17:30 30 Need of food processing industry and scope of 

flower cultivation in Assam

3222  

Dharabahik  30-Jul-18 18:00 30  6

Batori (News) Assamese News 30-Jul-18 16:30 15  

Nimishote Batori 30-Jul-18 16:45 

PM

1

North East News English News 30-Jul-18 16:46 14    

Chiphung Bodo language programme 31-Jul-18 8:30 15   

Swachh Bharat Batori  31-Jul-18 8:45 5    

Batori (News) Assamese News 31-Jul-18 8:50 10

Samogri Aru Sewakar Discussion 31-Jul-18 15:00 30   Experts :- Dr. Ramesh Barpatragohain and 

Krishna Kanta Mahanta

DD Darpan Cultural Round-up 31-Jul-18 15:30 30 Classical dance (Kathak) held at District Library, 

GuwahatiAbelir Batori News in Assamese 31-Jul-18 16:00 5

Sansad Adarsh Gaon  31-Jul-18 16:05 25    

Geetmala Assamese modern song 31-Jul-18 16:30 30  

Nimishote Batori 31-Jul-18 17:00 2

Aparajita  Commissioned 31-Jul-18 17:02 28  5

Krishi Darshan Agriculture, Horticulture, fishery 

etc

31-Jul-18 17:30 30 Production of carried over seed 3223  

Dharabahik  31-Jul-18 18:00 30    

Batori (News) Assamese News 31-Jul-18 18:30 15
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Nimishote Batori 31-Jul-18 18:45 1

North East News English News 31-Jul-18 18:46 14

Goalparia Lokogeet Devotional Music 1-Aug-18 8:30 15   

Swachh Bharat Batori 1-Aug-18 8:45 5    

Batori (News) Assamese News 1-Aug-18 8:50 10

Akholor Juti Prog. on ethnic cuisine 1-Aug-18 15:00 30    

Tejaswini NREP Prog 1-Aug-18 15:30 30 40  

Aabelir Batori News in Assamese 1-Aug-18 16:00 5

Discussion programme  1-Aug-18 16:05 25    

Chiphung Bodo language programme 1-Aug-18 16:30 30   

Nimishote Batori 1-Aug-18 17:00 2   

Sambhawana,2017 Music & dance 1-Aug-18 17:02 28   

Krishi Darshan Agriculture, Horticulture, fishery 

etc

1-Aug-18 17:30 60 Phone in live 3224  

Batori (News) Assamese News 1-Aug-18 18:30 15

Nimishote Batori 1-Aug-18 18:45 1

North East News English News 1-Aug-18 18:46 14

Borgeet Devotional Music 2-Aug-18 8:30 15   

Swachh Bharat Batori  2-Aug-18 8:45 5    

Batori (News) Assamese News 2-Aug-18 8:50 10  

Aainee Sewa Legal programme 2-Aug-18 15:00 30    

Yuva Darpan Youth Prog 2-Aug-18 15:30 30   

Aabelir Batori News in Assamese 2-Aug-18 16:00 5

Krirangan Sports programme 2-Aug-18 16:05 25    

Geetmala Assamese modern song 2-Aug-18 16:30 30    

Nimishote Batori 2-Aug-18 17:00 2

Sambhawana,2017 Music & dance 2-Aug-18 17:02 28    

Krishi Darshan Agriculture, Horticulture, fishery 

etc

2-Aug-18 17:30 30  3225  

Dharabahik  2-Aug-18 18:00 30  

Batori (News) Assamese News 2-Aug-18 18:30 15

Nimishote Batori 2-Aug-18 18:45 1

North East News English News 2-Aug-18 18:46 14



Zikir Devotional Music 3-Aug-18 8:30 15   

Swachh Bharat Batori  3-Aug-18 8:45 5    

Batori (News) Assamese News 3-Aug-18 8:50 10

Pragati Development Programme 3-Aug-18 15:00 30    

Prantore Prantore  3-Aug-18 15:30 30   

Aabelir Batori News in Assamese 3-Aug-18 16:00 5   

Sikitcha Nidan Health based Prog. 3-Aug-18 16:05 25  2  

Geetmala Assamese modern song 3-Aug-18 16:30 30   

Nimishote Batori 3-Aug-18 17:00 2

Sambhawana,2017 Music & dance 3-Aug-18 17:02 28    

Krishi Darshan Agriculture, Horticulture, fishery 

etc

3-Aug-18 17:30 30  3226  

Kalbela NREP Prog 3-Aug-18 18:00 30 4

Batori (News) Assamese News 3-Aug-18 18:30 15    

Nimishote Batori  3-Aug-18 18:45 1

North East News English News 3-Aug-18 18:46 14

Sikitcha Nidan Health based Prog. 4-Aug-18 8:30 20    

Batori (News) Assamese News 4-Aug-18 8:50 10

Gaon Bikashar Pathat Rural Development 4-Aug-18 15:00 30  155

Geetmala Assamese modern song 4-Aug-18 15:30 30  

Abelir Batori News in Assamese 4-Aug-18 16:00 5

Rupali Dhou Prog on Hindi film songs 4-Aug-18 16:05 25    

Rahghora Comedy show programme 4-Aug-18 16:30 30   

Nimishote Batori 4-Aug-18 17:00 2

Ashiyana Hindi programme 4-Aug-18 17:02 28    

Dristipat 4-Aug-18 17:30 30  

Sponsored Programme  4-Aug-18 18:00 30  

Batori (News) Assamese News 4-Aug-18 18:30 15    

Nimishote Batori  4-Aug-18 18:45 1

North East News English News 4-Aug-18 18:46 14

Ramdhenu Children Programme 5-Aug-18 8:30 20    

Batori (News)  Assamese News 5-Aug-18 8:50 10   

Chah Gachar Maje Maje Tea Garden community 

Programme

5-Aug-18 15:00 30  

 

 

Yuva Darpan Youth Prog 5-Aug-18 15:30 30

Aabelir Batori News in Assamese 5-Aug-18 16:00 5  



Tejaswini NREP Prog 5-Aug-18 16:05 25 41

Geetmala Assamese modern song 5-Aug-18 16:30 30  

Nimishote Batori 5-Aug-18 17:00 2

Rong Birong Programme on ethnic 

communities of Assam

5-Aug-18 17:02 28    

Rupali Dhou Prog. On Hindi Film Song 5-Aug-18 17:30 30  

Dharabahik non - fiction 5-Aug-18 18:00 30   

Batori (News) Assamese News 5-Aug-18 18:30 15    

Nimishote Batori 5-Aug-18 18:45 1

North East News English News 5-Aug-18 18:46 14


